[]saPHO

GRETA Spiegelschrank mit LED Beleuchtung, 81x70x14cm, Schwarz matt

Bestellcode:

GroBe
Breite:
Hbéhe:
Tiefe:

Eigenschaften
Farbe:
Material:
Garantie:

GR085-0035

810 mm
700 mm
140 mm

Schwarz
MDF/laminiert
2 Jahre

Technisches Arbeitsblatt
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UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web:www.ubc-group.cz



